1974 SECTION VIl FINAL REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS

CVAC

Northern

Plattsburgh 1
Mount Assumption

St. John's

Northeastern Clinton
Beekmantown

Northern Adirondack
Southern

Saranac 13
Peru 11
Moriah 10
AuSable Valley 5
Ticonderoga 1
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Mountain/Valley League

Chazy 15
Westport 14
Elizabethtown 11
Dannemora 10
Willsboro 8

Schroon Lake 6
Crown Point 4
Keene Valley 2
Lake Placid 2

P 00 ~NO W

o bWk

13

oo UIN P

10
12
14
14

12
10

16
12

15
14
11

NN BN

[

Marcy Conference
Large Schools
Chestertown
Newcomb
Indian Lake
Wells

Bolton

Small Schools
Long Lake
Horicon
Pottersville
Minerva

Hague

12 115 3
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12 115 2

5 8 512
4 9 414
4 9 413
310 414



